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PROGRAM 
Time

09:30

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

13:00 PM

13:30 PM

14:00 PM

Title Speaker

Tea

Data management for  Surgeons - 

Organise your digital life

Video editing 101 with hands-on

Making an impact - Empower your PPT

Photography 101 with hands-on

Lunch

Mastering WWW and social media

Unusual tech tips for the smAWRter

surgeon

Ashvind Bawa

R Parthasarathi

Sharad Sharma

Vinayak Mishra

Vinayak Rengan

Ashvind Bawa

14:30 PM Q&A

Ø Learn to manage your digital data as a surgeon.

Ø Comprehensive course on surgical video recording and editing.

Ø Know the nuances of capturing and optimizing surgical images.

Ø Get guided hands-on experience on essential editing software.

Ø Learn how to create cool PowerPoint presentations from the masters.

Ø Social media tips to power up your practice.

Ø Hands on VR experience

HIGHLIGHTS

Rohin kansal


